4:00rM Friday, December 20, 2013 — Ballroom W375AB

Aledo Middle School Honor Winds

Aledo, Texas
Ryan Johnstone, conductor
Joey Qualls, assistant conductor

CONCERT

@ &

'(’. &

— Q@
@, »

i

Ryan Johnstone Joey Qualls Tanner Trigg Cindy Lansford
Director Assistant Director Director of Percussion Birdsville Independent
Aledo Independent School District (Ret.)
School District
Title Composer/Arranger Publisher/Distributor
Capilano Fanfare Steve Smith BMD/Hal Leonard Corporation
Satiric Dances for a Comedy Norman Dello Joio Associated Music Publishers/
by Aristophanes Hal Leonard Corporation
. Allegro Spumante
Psalm 42 English Folk Song/Samuel R. Hazo  Boosey & Hawkes/Hal Leonard
Corporation
Nightcrawler John B. Hedges Manuscript
Solo de Concours André Messager/Jack Snavely Kendor Music, Inc.
Victoria Luperi, clarinet
Power Struggle Nathan Daughtrey C. Alan Publications
Tanner Trigg, conductor
Ironclads (The Monitor and the Merrimack) William Owens FJH Music Company, Inc.
Shadows Unleashed Brian Balmages FJH Music Company, Inc.

Cindy Lansford, conductor

Danse Carnivale (Danse No. 2) Randall D. Standridge Grand Mesa Music Publications

Victoria Luperi is sponsored by Buffet Group USA and Vandoren.

‘ ‘ Concerts_161-246.indd 231 @

Year
2013

1975

2004

2013
1967

2009

2012
2013

2013

Victoria Luperi
Principal Clarinet
Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra

Grade

3
4

Time
2:00

8:20

(2:40)
2:30

4:45
5:00

4:45

3:40
2:30

3:20

231

11/19/13 2:50 PM‘ ‘



