

4:00PM Friday, December 20, 2013 – Ballroom W375AB

Aledo Middle School Honor Winds

Aledo, Texas

Ryan Johnstone, conductor Joey Qualls, assistant conductor



Ryan JohnstoneDirector

Joey QuallsAssistant Director

Tanner Trigg
Director of Percussion
Aledo Independent
School District

Cindy Lansford Birdsville Independent School District (Ret.)

Victoria LuperiPrincipal Clarinet
Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra

Title Capilano Fanfare	Composer/Arranger Steve Smith	Publisher/Distributor BMD/Hal Leonard Corporation	Year 2013	Grade 3	Time 2:00
Satiric Dances for a Comedy by Aristophanes III. Allegro Spumante	Norman Dello Joio	Associated Music Publishers/ Hal Leonard Corporation	1975	4	8:20 (2:40)
Psalm 42	English Folk Song/Samuel R. Hazo	Boosey & Hawkes/Hal Leonard Corporation	2004	2	2:30
Nightcrawler	John B. Hedges	Manuscript	2013	4	4:45
Solo de Concours	André Messager/Jack Snavely Victoria Luperi,	Kendor Music, Inc. clarinet	1967	3/5	5:00
Power Struggle	Nathan Daughtrey Tanner Trigg, <i>co</i>	C. Alan Publications Inductor	2009	4	4:45
Ironclads (The Monitor and the Merrimack	x) William Owens	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2012	2	3:40
Shadows Unleashed	Brian Balmages Cindy Lansford, <i>c</i>	FJH Music Company, Inc.	2013	1	2:30
Danse Carnivale (Danse No. 2)	Randall D. Standridge	Grand Mesa Music Publications	2013	3	3:20

Victoria Luperi is sponsored by Buffet Group USA and Vandoren.

231